

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 7

14926

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	12	EACH	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 39,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 4,752.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,696.00	\$ 44,352.00
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 816.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,808.00	\$ 7,616.00
4X4 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 516.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,816.00	\$ 4,816.00
18" RCP Apron End w/ gate	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
12" RCP Apron End w/ gate	1	EACH	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 252.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,352.00	\$ 2,352.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 61,936.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements: \$ 116,401.28

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **10/6/2025**

Eagle Trace Phase 7
14926

[illegible]

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	10/6/2025